1
COMMERCIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE
IDT2305NZT
2.5V CLOCK BUFFER
JANUARY 2012
   2011  Integrated Device Technology, Inc. DSC 7020/4c
INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE
The IDT logo is a registered trademark of Integrated Device Technology, Inc.

San Jose, CA 95138 fax: 408-284-2775
Ordering Information
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
2305NZT-1DCG Tubes 8-pin SOIC 0 to +70° C
2305NZT-1DCG8 Tape and Reel 8-pin SOIC 0 to +70° C
2305NZT-1DCGI Tubes 8-pin SOIC -40 to +85° C
2305NZT-1DCGI8 Tape and Reel 8-pin SOIC -40 to +85° C
"G" after the two-letter package code denotes Pb free configuration, RoHS complaint.
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru